Varsinais-...

Hae

Tuen antaja

Aaltonen, Hannu

Nurmi-Yhtiot Oy
Nurmi-Yhtiot Oy

Oy Lunden Ab
Oy Lunden Ab

Puolimatka, Arto

SL Yhtiét Oy
SL Yhtiét Oy

Salmela, Heikki
Salmela, Heikki

Sami Aalto Oy

Vaiste, Heikki
Vaiste, Heikki

Vaiste, Mikko
Vaiste, Mikko

Tukisumma yhteensa:

01/2023

12/2023

Valitse edellinen vuosi

Tukisumma (€)

2 000,00

5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
2 000,00

5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
2 000,00

5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
5 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00

48 000,00

[Imoituskerta

12/2023

02/2023
12/2023

01/2023
12/2023

12/2023

01/2023
12/2023

01/2023
12/2023

01/2023

01/2023
12/2023

01/2023
12/2023
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